Aerobic mesophilic bacteria. *: Molds and 

yeasts. 

In a study evaluating the predictive modeling of Salmonella enteritidis in homemade 

mayonnaise stored between 7 and 37 °C, the maximum growth rates were 0.028 log CFU.g-1. 

h-1 at 10 °C and 0.103 log CFU.g-1.h-1 at 15 °C, almost five hundred and three hundred times 

lower than the growth rate in coconut water, respectively. The lag phase of Salmonella 

enteritidis observed in homemade mayonnaise at 10 and 15 °C was 0.18 days and 0.34 days, 

respectively (while 4.68 days in coconut water). It is clear that Salmonella spp.